
Station Departement Function First Name Last Name Phone Number Email

HQ General Management

General Manager Marc Claesen +32 2 227 22 98 mclaesen@wfs.aero

Terminal Manager Ward Van Laerhoven +32 4 235 82 33 wvanlaerhoven@wfs.aero

Human Resources

HR Leader Myriam Schroyens +32 2 226 01 00 mschroyens@wfs.aero

HR Coordinator Koen Knockaert +32 2 226 01 00

HR Assistant Florina Kelmendi +32 2 226 01 00

General inquiries - - - hr.bru@wfs.aero

Finance

Finance Controller Nicolas Rietjens +32 2 226 01 00 nrietjens@wfs.aero

Finance Controller Olivier Van Groeningen +32 2 226 01 00

Credit Controller Assistant Vanille Van Groeningen +32 2 226 01 00

General inquiries - - - finance.bru@wfs.aero

Invoicing

Invoicing Manager Frank De Meyst +32 2 226 01 00 fdemeyst@wfs.aero

General inquiries - - - accounting.bru@wfs.aero

Forwarding inquiries - - - fwdaccounting.bru@wfs.aero

Quality

Quality Assurance Manager Sacha Gillain +32 2 226 01 00 sgillain@wfs.aero

Quality Assistant Karen Peeraer +32 2 226 01 00

Quality Assistant Aurelie Van Haeken +32 2 226 01 00

Claims - - - claims.bru@wfs.aero

General inquiries - - - quality.bru@wfs.aero

Customs and Tracing

Customs and Tracing Manager Stijn Op de Beeck +32 2 226 01 00 sodbeeck@wfs.aero

Tracing Teamleader Lieve Van Campenhout +32 2 753 58 06 tracing.bru@wfs.aero

Customs and Tracing Agent Elke Boulanger +32 2 753 58 08 tracing.bru@wfs.aero

Customs Agent Marianne Moernaut +32 2 226 01 00 customs.bru@wfs.aero

IT

IT Manager Michael De Meersman +32 2 753 58 26 mdemeersman@wfs.aero

IT Support Engineer Gregory Cours +32 2 753 58 26

General inquiries - - - itsupport.bru@wfs.aero

Security

Security Manager Alexei Prozorov +32 2 226 01 00 aprozorov@wfs.aero

General inquiries - - - security.bru@wfs.aero

Safety - Facility and training

Safety & Facility Manager Ward Van Laerhoven +32 2 753 20 34 wvanlaerhoven@wfs.aero

Trainer Luc Bogaerts - lbogaerts@wfs.aero

Allround Technician Micky De Kerf - mdekerf@wfs.aero
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Allround Technician Bryan De Kerf - bdekerf@wfs.aero

Safety Advisor Denis Harizi - dharizi@wfs.aero

Key Account

Regional Key Account Manager Jan De Keersmaecker - jdk@wfs.aero

Key Account United Airlines Steve Bulens +32 2 227 22 90 sbulens@wfs.aero

Key Account Asiana Airlines Mimoun El Kaddouri +32 2 753 58 32 melkaddouri@wfs.aero

LGG 24 General Management

Terminal Manager Ward Van Laerhoven +32 4 235 82 33 wvanlaerhoven@wfs.aero

Office

Operations & Acceptance - - +32 4 235 82 30 ops24.lgg@wfs.aero

Flight Operations

Flight Follower Michael Janin - mjanin@wfs.aero

Flight Follower Gioacchino Biondolillo - gbiondolillo@wfs.aero
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